


Nine 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director & Choreographer: Sam Hooper 

Assistant Director & Choreographer: Ash Roussety 

Musical Director: Jae Alexander 

Dialect Coach: Danni Taylor 

Vocal Captain: Marion Collin & Jessica Long 

Dance Captain: Olivia Chamberlain 

 Cast Understudy 

Guido Cahir O’Neill Glen Singleton 

Luisa Lucy Rowarth Madison Copping 

Carla Ella Bishop Marion Collin 

Claudia Isla McAlpine Mia King-Harmes 

Guido’s Mother Abigail Govey Catherine Vellacott 

La Fleur Sandy Rakotoarisoa Emma Murphy 

Leo Darling Glen Singleton Lauren Walsh 

Necrophorus Emma Murphy Gracie Skye Egan 

Our Lady of the Spa Anna Rose Molly Smith 

Maddalena Molly Barnett Anna Rose 

Sarraghina Sveva Latte Bovio Olivia Chamberlain 

Little Guido Maizie Keay Tilly-May Padley 

Diana Marion Collin Shannon Collyer 

Maria Catherine Vellacott Olivia McCabe 

Francesca Mia King-Harmes Sophie Mitchell-Dwelly 

Anabella Katie Barton-Hackett Lucy Deanus 

Guilietta Madison Copping Cassiopeia Langner 

Renata Amber Bray Lucy Gowler 

Olga Molly Smith Hermione O’Hara 

Heidi Shannon Collyer Etienne Cleeve 

Ilse Tilly-May Padley Rebecca Hebden 

Gretchen Gracie Skye Egan Megan Seal 

Ensemble Olivia Chamberlain, Etienne Cleeve,        

Lucy Deanus, Lucy Gowler,                            

Rebecca Hebden, Cassiopeia Langner, 

Jessica Long, Olivia McCabe,                 

Sophie Mitchell-Dwelly, Hermione O’Hara, 

Ella Parry, Grace Scothern, Rosie Seage, 

Megan Seal, Olivia Swain, Lauren Walsh, 

Sophie Williams 



    

    

    

    

    

Molly Barnett                               

(she/her) 

Katie Barton-Hackett                  

(she/her) 

Sveva Latte Bovio                        

(she/her) 

Cassiopeia Langner                                  

(she/her) 

Mia King-Harmes                          

(she/her) 

Maizie Keay                                  

(they/them) 

Rebecca Hebden                      

(she/her) 

Lucy Gowler                           

(she/her) 

Lucy Deanus                         

(she/her) 

Marion Collin                           

(she/her) 

Olivia Chamberlain                       

(she/her) 

Ella Bishop                            

(she/her) 

Shannon Collyer                    

(she/her) 

Amber Bray                          

(Amber Victoria Bray)                                

(she/her) 

Etienne Cleeve                   

(Etienne de la Cleeve)                          

(she/her) 

Madison Copping                   

(Madison May)                          

(she/her) 

Gracie Skye Egan                             

(she/her) 

Abigail Govey                        

(Abi Govey)                               

(she/her) 

Jessica Long                      

(Jessica Volante)                     

(she/her) 

Isla McAlpine                          

(she/her) 



    

    

    

    

    

Emma Murphy                     

(she/her) 

Hermione O’Hara                  

(she/her) 

Sophie Mitchell-Dwelly           

(she/her) 

Megan Seal                                 

(she/her) 

Rosie Seage                           

(she/her) 

Grace Scothern                        

(she/her) 

Anna Rose                                

(Anna Rose Marie)                          

(she/her) 

Sandy Rakotoarisoa                        

(she/her) 

Ella Parry                                

(she/her) 

Tilly-May Padley                       

(she/her) 

Cahir O’Neill                               

(he/him) 

Olivia McCabe                       

(she/her) 

Catherine Vellacott                      

(she/her) 

Lauren Walsh                        

(she/her) 

Lucy Rowarth                              

(Lucy Kashimeri)                             

(she/her) 

Glen Singleton                            

(he/him) 

Molly Smith                        

(Molly Alba)                          

(she/her) 

Olivia Swain                      

(Olivia Agathangelou)                                    

(she/her) 

Sophie Williams                     

(Sofie Fliedl)                           

(she/her) 



Bird College fully supports the Personal Managers Association (PMA) guidelines for                                  

Graduates-Schools-Agents, Best Practise Document 2023.                                                                          

Our Graduating year can sign with agents from 13th May 2024. 

Thank you for watching!                                                                                                      

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates please 

contact the Principal & Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on:          

Email: luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk                                                      

Telephone: 020 3846 0314 



Principal and Artistic Director                                      

Luis De Abreu                                                                    
MA, PGCE, FRSA 

Chief Executive Officer                     

Shirley Coen                                
BA (Hons), FRSA 

Bird College Production Team 

Producer / Principal & Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager / Lighting Design: Daniel Taylor 

Scheduling / Assistant to Principal & Artistic Director: Jessica Levin 

Set Design & Construction: Dave Kerry 

Sound Designer: Dickson Cossar 

Costume Designer: Georgy Baratashvili 

Sound Operator: Ian Penrose 

Sound No.2: Sophie Gitsham 

Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Emily Holloway  

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Androniki Koshi 

Follow Spots: Michael Self & William Taylor 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Show Booking & Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers: Show Works LTD 

Lighting Hire: HS Hire 

 

Band 

Musical Director / Keys: Jae Alexander 

Reed 1: Ruth Whybrow 

Reed 2: Steph Frankland 

Oboe: Rob Greenwood 

Trumpet: Luke Davies 

French Horn: Alys Betsan Jones 

Cello: Dominic Blanchard 

Bass: Matt Hollick 

Drums: Alex Maxted  




